Te Lia P
ehnomanija
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior
Event 16 Men, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older

07/03/2026 - 10:05

Entry list Prelim

(AJmmmmgmOOOOCA)I\)I\)I\)I\)I\)I\)I\)I\)I\)I\)I-‘I-‘I-‘HHHHHHH
© 00N O O WNPOOO~NODUPRWNRPOOO~NOUPRAWNRPOOONOOODNMNWN PP

ANDJELIC, Nikola
BALAZ, Kadar
VUCEVIC, Luka
POTKONJAK, Nikola
ALIKAVAZQVIC, Nikola
PUPOQVIC, Stefan
KERMENDI, Igor
TRIMCHESKI, Teodor
VUKELIC, Veljko
APERLIC, Obrad
SEVCENKO, Maksim
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
PETROVIC, Vasilije
RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
SEVCENKO, Lev
KRECEV, Marko
HARACIC, Adi
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
SIMOVIC, Uros
JOVANOVIC, Filip
SAVIC, Gavrilo
ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije
GALIC, Nikola
JOKIC, Djordje
STANISIC, Mladen
TOSKIC, Andrija
SAVIC, llija
BANJANIN, Lazar
ERAKOVIC, Djordje
MILOVIC, Vanja
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
VUKSIC, Uros
DAMJANOV, Jovan
PETROVIC, Nikola
KOJIC, Nikola
RATKOVIC, Mihajlo
KRASIC, Marko
KOPANJA, Mateja
SOKOLOVIC, Veljko

X 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

YB

97
08
09
03
05

08
08
08
10
08
10
11
08
10
09
09
87
10
09
12
11
11
11
10
08
10
11
12
11
11
10
12
10
11
10
12
12
11

Partizan

Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd
Novi Beograd 011
Vojvodina

PK Orka

Spartak Subotica
Vardar 2018

Novi Beograd 011
Polet Sombor

Novi Sad

Partizan

Sveti Nikola

Usce

Novi Sad

Proleter

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Sveti Nikola

PVK Aguatic Verde
Napredak

Partizan

Dinamo Pancevo
Olymp - Banja Luka
Novi Sad

Orka 034

Partizan

Partizan

11. APRIL Beograd
Plavi Talas Beograd
Beogradski plivacki klub
Sveti Nikola

PK Arena 2015
Vardar 2018

Sveti Nikola

Crvena Zvezda
Vojvodina

Mornar Beograd
Vojvodina

PK Arena 2015

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

28.66
29.29
29.73
29.80
29.88
29.97
30.41
30.63
30.86
30.91
31.19
31.23
31.24
31.39
31.72
31.92
31.99
32.09
32.68
32.95
33.04
33.45
33.50
33.52
33.59
33.66
33.67
33.71
33.96
34.17
34.50
35.42
35.64
35.93
37.82
38.44
38.82
42.67
45.66

s X 2

03/03/2026 21:15 - Page 1


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

