

Event 16
07/03/2026 - 10:05

Men, 50m Breaststroke

13 years and older
Entry list Prelim

		YB	
1	ANDJELIC, Nikola	97	Partizan 28.66
2	BALAZ, Kadar	08	Proleter 29.29
3	VUCEVIC, Luka	09	11. APRIL Beograd 29.73
4	POTKONJAK, Nikola	03	Novi Beograd 011 29.80
5	ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola	05	Vojvodina 29.88
6	PUPOVIC, Stefan	04	PK Orka 29.97
7	KERMENDI, Igor	08	Spartak Subotica 30.41
8	TRIMCHESKI, Teodor	08	Vardar 2018 30.63
9	VUKELIC, Veljko	08	Novi Beograd 011 30.86
10	APERLIC, Obrad	10	Polet Sombor 30.91
11	SEVCENKO, Maksim	08	Novi Sad 31.19
12	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan 31.23
13	PETROVIC, Vasilije	11	Sveti Nikola 31.24
14	RADENKOVIC, Adrijan	08	Usce 31.39
15	SEVCENKO, Lev	10	Novi Sad 31.72
16	KRECEV, Marko	09	Proleter 31.92
17	HARACIC, Adi	09	GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo 31.99
18	MILOSEVIC, Vuk	87	Sveti Nikola 32.09
19	SIMOVIC, Uros	10	PVK Aquatic Verde 32.68
20	JOVANOVIC, Filip	09	Napredak 32.95
21	SAVIC, Gavriilo	12	Partizan 33.04
22	ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije	11	Dinamo Pancevo 33.45
23	GALIC, Nikola	11	Olymp - Banja Luka 33.50
24	JOKIC, Djordje	11	Novi Sad 33.52
25	STANISIC, Mladen	10	Orka 034 33.59
26	TOSKIC, Andrija	08	Partizan 33.66
27	SAVIC, Ilija	10	Partizan 33.67
28	BANJANIN, Lazar	11	11. APRIL Beograd 33.71
29	ERAKOVIC, Djordje	12	Plavi Talas Beograd 33.96
30	MILOVIC, Vanja	11	Beogradski plivacki klub 34.17
31	PEROVSKI, Ognjen	11	Sveti Nikola 34.50
32	VUKSIC, Uros	10	PK Arena 2015 35.42
33	DAMJANOV, Jovan	12	Vardar 2018 35.64
34	PETROVIC, Nikola	10	Sveti Nikola 35.93
35	KOJIC, Nikola	11	Crvena Zvezda 37.82
36	RATKOVIC, Mihajlo	10	Vojvodina 38.44
37	KRASIC, Marko	12	Mornar Beograd 38.82
38	KOPANJA, Mateja	12	Vojvodina 42.67
39	SOKOLOVIC, Veljko	11	PK Arena 2015 45.66